
CAREER HIGHLIGHTS 

2026 GOALS & EVENTS 

 

Race Class(es): 250 Pro 

Rides: 
 
2025 Yamaha YZ250 
 

Years Racing: 10 
Pro Number: 58 
Birth Date: July 17, 2007 

Academics: 

Graduate 
Revelstoke Secondary 
School 
3.8 GPA 

Height / Weight: 6.1ft/155 lbs. 
Home Track: Revy Riders MX 

Hobbies: 
Snow Biking 
Mountain/Road Biking  
Skiing 

Current 
Motorsports 
Sponsors: 

Outlaw Motorsports 
Fox Racing Canada 
RMR Suspensions  
Matrix Concepts 
LRX Performance 
Hall Race Fuel 
RP Race 

 

Date Event Class Result 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2023 
2023 

Canadian Pro National Series  
Canadian Amateur Nationals 
Future West BC Series 
Future West BC Series 
Future West BC Series 
Future West BC Series 
Yamaha Canada Factory Ride Award  
Canadian Amateur Nationals 
Triple Crown AX Medicine Hat 
Western Canada Amateur Nationals 
Future West BC Series 

250 Pro 
Pro Am 
Pro Am 
Under 30 
250 Intermediate 
School Boy 2 
Top Yamaha Rider 
Open Intermediate 
Under 30 
School Boy 2 
School Boy 2 

13th 
10th 
4th 
3rd 
1st 
1st 
1st 
3rd 
1st 
2nd 
1st 

2022 Canadian AX Series 250 & Open Junior 1st 
2022  Canadian AX Series Schoolboy 2 1st 
2022 Triple Crown Ax Calgary Open Junior 1st 
2022 Future West BC Series Schoolboy 2 1St 
2022 Future West BC Series  Schoolboy  1st 
     

  LIAM DODDS 
  

 
I am 18 years old from Revelstoke, British Columbia. I have had the 
opportunity to race Motocross in both Canada and the USA. I raced in 
the professional class in 2025 and raced all eight Canadian Pro 250 MX 
rounds, finishing 13th overall and earning Pro National number 32. I 
attended the Canadian Amateur Grand Nationals placing 10th overall in 
the Pro-Am class racing against the best riders in the country. I was the 
winner of the prestigious Yamaha Canada Factory Ride Award in 2024. I 
have been a multi class champion in both the BC Motocross series and 
the Canadian Arenacross series. When I am not on the track, I am 
involved in road biking, mountain biking, skiing and snow-biking. I 
graduated from Revelstoke Secondary School in 2025 and I currently 
work full time as an apprentice carpenter to help pay for motocross 
racing. I am respectful, well rounded, coachable and hardworking. I 
believe that I am a great ambassador for my sponsors, on and off the 
track. I am seeking your support for the 2026 race season. I would 
appreciate the opportunity to represent your company and promote 
your products through my social media, on-site presence at events, and 
other promotional opportunities. 

 

• Increased strength training/continue to perfect my riding technique and race craft 
• Top 10 in the Triple Crown Canadian National Motocross Series 
• To race select AMA Arenacross events in the USA and Canada – Pro Am 
• Podium finishes at the Western Canadian Amateur Nationals – Pro Am  
• Top 5 finish at the Canadian Grand Nations Championship – Pro Am. 
• Building my skill set further for Supercross competition at the highest level  

 

BACKGROUND 

100A Track Street E, Revelstoke, BC 
(778) 252-5180 | topher2150@gmail.com 
Instagram @liamdodds930 

QUICK STATS 

mailto:topher2150@gmail.com

