

LIAM DODDS

100A Track Street E, Revelstoke, BC
(778) 252-5180 | topher2150@gmail.com
Instagram @liamzdodds930

BACKGROUND

I am 18 years old from Revelstoke, British Columbia. I have had the opportunity to race Motocross in both Canada and the USA. I raced in the professional class in 2025 and raced all eight Canadian Pro 250 MX rounds, finishing 13th overall and earning Pro National number 32. I attended the Canadian Amateur Grand Nationals placing 10th overall in the Pro-Am class racing against the best riders in the country. I was the winner of the prestigious Yamaha Canada Factory Ride Award in 2024. I have been a multi class champion in both the BC Motocross series and the Canadian Arenacross series. When I am not on the track, I am involved in road biking, mountain biking, skiing and snow-biking. I graduated from Revelstoke Secondary School in 2025 and I currently work full time as an apprentice carpenter to help pay for motocross racing. I am respectful, well rounded, coachable and hardworking. I believe that I am a great ambassador for my sponsors, on and off the track. I am seeking your support for the 2026 race season. I would appreciate the opportunity to represent your company and promote your products through my social media, on-site presence at events, and other promotional opportunities.

CAREER HIGHLIGHTS

Date	Event	Class	Result
2025	Canadian Pro National Series	250 Pro	13th
2025	Canadian Amateur Nationals	Pro Am	10th
2025	Future West BC Series	Pro Am	4th
2025	Future West BC Series	Under 30	3rd
2024	Future West BC Series	250 Intermediate	1st
2024	Future West BC Series	School Boy 2	1st
2024	Yamaha Canada Factory Ride Award	Top Yamaha Rider	1st
2024	Canadian Amateur Nationals	Open Intermediate	3rd
2024	Triple Crown AX Medicine Hat	Under 30	1st
2023	Western Canada Amateur Nationals	School Boy 2	2nd
2023	Future West BC Series	School Boy 2	1st
2022	Canadian AX Series	250 & Open Junior	1st
2022	Canadian AX Series	Schoolboy 2	1st
2022	Triple Crown Ax Calgary	Open Junior	1st
2022	Future West BC Series	Schoolboy 2	1st
2022	Future West BC Series	Schoolboy	1st



QUICK STATS

Race Class(es):	250 Pro
Rides:	2025 Yamaha YZ250
Years Racing:	10
Pro Number:	58
Birth Date:	July 17, 2007
Academics:	Graduate Revelstoke Secondary School 3.8 GPA
Height / Weight:	6.1ft/155 lbs.
Home Track:	Revy Riders MX
Hobbies:	Snow Biking Mountain/Road Biking Skiing
Current Motorsports Sponsors:	Outlaw Motorsports Fox Racing Canada RMR Suspensions Matrix Concepts LRX Performance Hall Race Fuel RP Race

2026 GOALS & EVENTS

- Increased strength training/continue to perfect my riding technique and race craft
- Top 10 in the Triple Crown Canadian National Motocross Series
- To race select AMA Arenacross events in the USA and Canada – Pro Am
- Podium finishes at the Western Canadian Amateur Nationals – Pro Am
- Top 5 finish at the Canadian Grand Nations Championship – Pro Am.
- Building my skill set further for Supercross competition at the highest level